KA-BAND
FREQUENCY BLOCK
UP/DOWN CONVERTERS
Jersey Microwave has taken their
standard field proven line (over 2000
delivered) of L-Band to Ka-Band high
performance Frequency Block Converters and
re-packaged them to handle the harsh

of Internal Reference
90-260 VAC or 24-32 VDC
Ethernet Capability
RS-422/RS-485
Higher Output Power
Gain Control
Custom Frequencies
Monitor Ports
Independent Contact Closure
Summary Alarm
Slope Equalizer
230 US Highway 206, Suite 407 sales@jerseymicrowave.com  www.jerseymicrowave.com
Flanders, New Jersey 07836  Tel: 908-684-2390 ext 23
Model Number Input Frequency Output Frequency LO Frequency
KABUC-247252-2010-ODU 950-1450 MHz 24.75-25.25 GHz 23.8 GHz
KABUC-275285-2010-ODU 950-1950 MHZ 27.50-28.50 GHz 26.55 GHz
KABUC-276291-2010-ODU 950-2450 MHz 27.60-29.10 GHz 26.65 GHz
KABUC-285295-2010-ODU 1000-2000 MHz 28.50-29.50 GHz 27.5 GHz
KABUC-288296-2010-ODU 975-1725 MHz 28.875-29.625 GHz 27.9 GHz
KABUC-291293-2010-ODU 1300-1500 MHZ 29.10-29.30 GHz 27.8 GHz
KABUC-290295-2010-ODU 1000-1500 MHZ 29.00-29.50 GHz 28.0 GHz
KABUC-292300-2010-ODU 1000-1800 MHZ 29.20-30.00 GHz 28.2 GHz
KABUC-295300-2010-ODU 1100-1600 MHz 29.50-30.00 GHz 28.4 GHz
KABUC-290300-2010-ODU 1000-2000 MHZ 29.00-30.00 GHz 28.0 GHz
KABUC-295305-2010-ODU 1000-2000 MHz 29.50-30.50 GHz 28.5 GHz
KABUC-300308-2010-ODU 1000-1800 MHz 30.00-30.80 GHz 29.0 GHz
KABUC-300310-2010-ODU 1000-2000 MHz 30.00-31.00 GHz 29.0 GHz
  Standard Frequency Bands
KABUC ODU | UP CONVERTER - Series
Model Number Input Frequency Output Frequency LO Frequency
KABDC-178193-3015-ODU 17.80-19.30 GHz 950-2450 MHz 16.85 GHz
KABDC-183188-3015-ODU 18.30-18.80 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 17.3 GHz
KABDC-188193-3015-ODU 18.80-19.30 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 17.8 GHz
KABDC-193198-3015-ODU 19.30-19.80 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 18.3 GHz
KABDC-197202-3015-ODU 19.70-20.20 GHz 950-1450 MHz 18.75 GHz
KABDC-198203-3015-ODU 19.80-20.30 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 18.8 GHz
KABDC-195202-3015-ODU 19.50-20.20 GHz 1000-1700 MHz 18.5 GHz
KABDC-202212-3015-ODU 20.20-21.20 GHz 1000-2000 MHz 19.2 GHz
KABDC-360380-1010-ODU 36.00-38.00 GHz 1000-3000 MHz 35.0 GHz
KABDC ODU | DOWN CONVERTER - Series
Many models also available with 950 MHz Input
Custom bands and custom specifications can be provided.
KA-BAND FREQUENCY